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Ergebnis – Perk. Pistole 

 
 
 
 

1 Plattner Leopold  1.OÖVSSC 98 96 95 93   
2 Lehner Karl  SG Scheibbs 98 96 94 93 93  
3 Ciresa Bruno  IHG 97 93     
4 Baumgartner Margarete  Union Lichtenberg 97      
5 Atteneder Anton  SV Bad Zell 96 94     
6 Mikschl Roland  SC Offenhausen 96 92 91    
7 Kollerik Egon  JSSK Steinbrunn 95 95 93 92 91  
8 Nössing Sebastian  IHG 94 93 93 92   
9 Klutsch Wilhelm  1.OÖVSSC 94 92 92 84   

10 Obert Stefan  1.OÖVSSC 94 92     
11 Fiedler Franz  EMSSC 94 90 89 83   
12 Berger Georg  Union VLS Gilgenberg 94      
13 Kaltenbach Alexander  SC Offenhausen 93 91     
14 Ciresa Lisi  IHG 93 89     
15 Trezzi Otto  Goldrain 92      
16 Fürrutter Ernst  SG Scheibbs 91 90     
17 Lemberger Ferdinand  SC Offenhausen 91 89     
18 Paireder Eduard  SV Bad Zell 91 88     
19 Staller Josef  Union VLS Gilgenberg 91      
20 Bauer Egon  SC Offenhausen 89      
21 Fürrutter Markus  SG Scheibbs 88 88     
22 Böck Susanne  IHG 88 87     
23 Grassner Petra   88      
24 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz  Union Lichtenberg 88      
25 Müller Roland  EMSSC 86 80     
26 Schwarzgruber Alois  SC Offenhausen 85      
27 Stumpfl Werner  Sickinger Ottnang 84 84     
28 Schütz Hubert  SKH - Wien 79 78     
29 Kainz Max  SKH - Wien 78 60 52    
30 Zucker Herbert  SKH - Wien 75      
31 Rammerstorfer Bettina  SC Offenhausen 73      
32 Mayer Erich  SKH - Wien 67      
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Ergebnis – Steinschloßpistole 

 
 
 
 

1 Kaltenbach Alexander  SC Offenhausen 92 90
2 Fürrutter Ernst  SG Scheibbs 89  
3 Paireder Eduard  SV Bad Zell 88 85
4 Obert Stefan  1.OÖVSSC 88  
5 Kollerik Egon  JSSK Steinbrunn 87 87
6 Lemberger Ferdinand  SC Offenhausen 87  
7 Mikschl Roland  SC Offenhausen 87  
8 Atteneder Anton  SV Bad Zell 87  
9 Nössing Sebastian  IHG 86 84

10 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz  Union Lichtenberg 85  
11 Trezzi Otto  Goldrain 83  
12 Berger Georg  Union VLS Gilgenberg 82 75
13 Fürrutter Markus  SG Scheibbs 82 72
14 Bauer Egon  SC Offenhausen 82  
15 Lehner Karl  SG Scheibbs 81  
16 Höbarth Josef  SV Bad Zell 81  
17 Schöpf Wilfried  IHG 75 31
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Ergebnis – Freies Gewehr 

 
 
 

1 Würflingsdobler Felix  Union VLS Gilgenberg 100 94    
2 Platzgummer Kurt  Goldrain 98 96 95 95  
3 Prinz Franz  SG Scheibbs 98 95    
4 Schickermüller Michael  SV Bad Zell 98 94    
5 Hinterdorfer Nikolaus  SV Bad Zell 97 97    
6 Haslhofer Johannes  SV Bad Zell 97 96 92   
7 Hinterdorfer Ulrich  SV Bad Zell 97 94    
8 Schickermüller Franz  SV Bad Zell 96 95    
9 Ciresa Lisi  IHG 94 94    

10 Bachner Karl  SV Bad Zell 94 91    
11 Eisenführer Valentin  Union VLS Gilgenberg 93 93    
12 Ciresa Bruno  IHG 92 91 91 90 90 
13 Reiter Gerhard  Union VLS Gilgenberg 92     
14 Floreani Claudio  Goldrain 90 88 83 77  
15 Schöpf Wilfried  IHG 88 84 82   
16 Haslhofer Karl  SV Bad Zell 87 87    
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Ergebnis – Dienstgewehr 

 
 
 
 
 

1 Eisenführer Valentin  Union VLS Gilgenberg 96 90  
2 Prinz Franz  SG Scheibbs 95 93  
3 Würflingsdobler Felix  Union VLS Gilgenberg 93 91  
4 Ciresa Lisi  IHG 92 90  
5 Staller Josef  Union VLS Gilgenberg 91   
6 Ciresa Bruno  IHG 90 90  
7 Hinterdorfer Ulrich  SV Bad Zell 90 88  
8 Reiter Gerhard  Union VLS Gilgenberg 90   
9 Bachner Karl  SV Bad Zell 89 84  

10 Hinterdorfer Nikolaus  SV Bad Zell 89   
11 Schöpf Wilfried  IHG 88 88  
12 Schickermüller Franz  SV Bad Zell 88 87 87 
13 Schickermüller Michael  SV Bad Zell 87 83  
14 Haslhofer Karl  SV Bad Zell 85 79  
15 Zucker Herbert  SKH - Wien 56   

 



 
39. Intern. Vorderladerschießen – 
      Oberschlierbach  2013                                       
 
 
 

 
 
Ergebnis – Steinschloßgewehr 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1 Ciresa Bruno  IHG 93 90  
2 Reiter Gerhard  Union VLS Gilgenberg 93   
3 Heubl Christian  SPS Simbach 92 90 82 
4 Schöpf Wilfried  IHG 88 82  
5 Schickermüller Michael  SV Bad Zell 86 74  
6 Schickermüller Franz  SV Bad Zell 79   
7 Wimmer Harald  SKH - Wien 64   
8 Hinterdorfer Ulrich  SV Bad Zell 45   
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